TD2300 Series
Rack Mount DC
High Voltage Power Supply
Output Range: 1kV-100kV. Maximum Output Power: 600W.
Teslaman TD2300 series is a
high performance 19
"standard rack-mounted high
voltage power supply.

18 Fault Reset High level(+ 15V) Is Reset
19 Ground Signal GroundWire
20 Ground Signal GroundWire
21 Ground Signal GroundWire
22 Ground Signal GroundWire
23 Ground Signal GroundWire
24 Ground Signal GroundWire
25 Ground Signal GroundWire
Shielding Ground Signal GroundWire
Output
Rating Model
kV mA Positive
Polarity
Negative
Polarity
1.00 300.00 TD2300P1-300 TD2300N1-300
5.00 60.00 TD2300P5-300 TD2300N5-300
10.00 30.00 TD2300P10-300 TD2300N10-300
30.00 10.00 TD2300P30-300 TD2300N30-300
50.00 6.00 TD2300P50-300 TD2300N50-300
60.00 5.00 TD2300P60-300 TD2300N60-300
100.00 3.00 TD2300P100-300 TD2300N100-300
1.00 300.00 TD2300P1-300 TD2300N1-300
Output
Rating Model
kV mA Positive
Polarity
Negative
Polarity
5.00 120.00 TD2300P5-600 TD2300N5-600
10.00 60.00 TD2300P10-600 TD2300N10-600
30.00 20.00 TD2300P30-600 TD2300N30-600
50.00 12.00 TD2300P50-600 TD2300N50-600
60.00 10.00 TD2300P60-600 TD2300N60-600
100.00 6.00 TD2300P100-600 TD2300N100-600
Overall Dimensions: mm
60kV： 100kV：
Front View
Top View